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Company Placement
Year of 
placement Student Linkedin Profile

Affiliate Window Global Account manager 2017/18 Mikaela Fester https://www.linkedin.com/in/mikaela-fester-1a263a112/
AIG Prof Associate for Executive team 2016/17 Carolina Portilla https://www.linkedin.com/in/carolinaportilla/
Ascot Wealth Management Wealth Management placement 2017/18 Alvaro Ferreira https://www.linkedin.com/in/alvaro-ferreira/
Ascot Wealth Management Wealth Management placement 2017/18 Ropa Ushe https://www.linkedin.com/in/ropa-ushe-269188117/
Avis Budget Global Travel & partner Associate 2017/18 Jamie Leigh Platt https://www.linkedin.com/in/jamieleighplatt/
Bentley Motors Internship trainee 2017/18 Joy Timmer https://www.linkedin.com/in/joytimmer/
Black & Decker Assistant Product manager 2017/18 Jasleen Khurana https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasleen-khurana-b45271130/
Canon UK Marketing 2016/17 Dom Michaelson https://www.linkedin.com/in/dom-michaelson-9219b710a/
Canon UK Marketing 2017/18 Taraneh Azimi https://www.linkedin.com/in/taraneh-azimi/
design codes (Kolkata) Digital Marketing 2016/17 Shuvangi Sen Chaudhury https://www.linkedin.com/in/shuvangi31/
Costco Human Resources 2016/17 Camille Marichy https://www.linkedin.com/in/camille-marichy-barbara-015958b7/
DHL Customer Service 2016/17 Diana Stinga https://www.linkedin.com/in/diana-stinga-712954112/
DHL Supply chain 2016/17 Kwok Lam https://www.linkedin.com/in/kwok-kwong-lam-1b16a194/
EI Technologies CRM placement 2017/18 Gabriel Raad https://www.linkedin.com/in/gabriel-raad-190a10b5/
Enterprise Rent a Car Revenue Analyst 2015/16 Mohatashim Butt https://www.linkedin.com/in/mohtashim-tahir-butt-719931a4/
Enterprise Rent a Car Finance 2017/18 Ellen Pearce https://www.linkedin.com/in/ellen-pearce-7bb609125/
Enterprise Rent a Car Management trainee 2017/18 Lizzie Mellor https://www.linkedin.com/in/elizabeth-mellor-0a126b12a/
E.ON Commercial Analyst 2016/17 Freddy Ihnen https://www.linkedin.com/in/frederikihnen/
GE Capital Marketing 2014/15 Alastair Mensah Brown https://www.linkedin.com/in/alastair-m-brown-bsc-46743ab0/
GE Renewables Finance 2017/18 Zack Yanev https://www.linkedin.com/in/zackzy/
GSK Executive Search 2015/16 Sarah Hunt https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarahhuntgsk/
GSMA Marketing 2017/18 Jakub Korzecki https://www.linkedin.com/in/jakub-korzecki-573551125/
HBO International Publicity Intern 2017/18 Mary Harreld https://www.linkedin.com/in/maryharreld/
Hitachi Europe Brand assistant within Public Affairs 2017/18 Leen Tarazi https://www.linkedin.com/in/leen-tarazi-559307122/
IBM Business placement 2016/17 Nataliya Dzhuromskaya https://www.linkedin.com/in/nataliya-dzhuromskaya/
IBM Business operations 2016/17 Kinga Rosinska https://www.linkedin.com/in/kingarosinska/
Knight Frank Client Relationship management 2017/18 Neelam Akhtar https://www.linkedin.com/in/neelam-akhtar-054844a0/
Lemonade Reward Marketing 2017/18 Niall Casson https://www.linkedin.com/in/niall-casson-82a287133/
L'Oreal Marketing 2016/17 David Green https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-green-890328a7/
Menzies LLP Rotation Placement - Accountancy 2017/18 Sharon Malhi https://www.linkedin.com/in/sharon-malhi/
Microsoft Search Account Executive 2016/17 Emily Howard https://www.linkedin.com/in/emily-howard-622170124/
NetApp Project Management 2017/18 Mae Wang https://www.linkedin.com/in/mae-wang-b9268969/
Nomura Structured Finance Services 
(Mumbai) Global Market Division intern 2014/15 Tarun Hariharan https://www.linkedin.com/in/tarun-hariharan-a0078386/
Oracle Sales Support analyst 2017/18 Tom Lewis https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-lewis-68760a124/
Pfizer Human Resources 2017/18 Anastasija Splosnova https://www.linkedin.com/in/anastasija-splosnova/
Porsche Training & Development intern 2017/18 Rebecca Bryant https://www.linkedin.com/in/rebecca-bryant/
Publicis (Paris) Marketing 2015/16 Iris Pillement https://www.linkedin.com/in/irispillement/
Richard Davies Investor Relations Investor relations 2017/18 Joe Denness https://www.linkedin.com/in/joseph-denness-994569109/
SAP MD Office associate 2017/18 Hannah Freeman https://www.linkedin.com/in/hannah-freeman-71662a137/
SAP Associate HR Business placement 2017/18 Catherine Thomas https://www.linkedin.com/in/catherine-thomas/
The Walt Disney Company Digital Marketing 2015/16 Hippolyte Petit https://www.linkedin.com/in/hippolytepetit/
Toyota Marketing 2017/18 Georgia Hyde https://www.linkedin.com/in/georgia-hyde-2a5606124/
Travelport Market Intelligence 2017/18 Guglelmo Giacalone https://www.linkedin.com/in/guglielmo-giacalone/
Valspar Marketing 2016/17 Gemma Doyle https://www.linkedin.com/in/gemma-doyle-381295108/
Vauxhall European Supply chain analyst 2015/16 Louis Alecu https://www.linkedin.com/in/bernard-louis-alecu-b56901a2/
Vercida Marketing 2016/17 Rosie Toe https://www.linkedin.com/in/rosietoe/
VMWare Sales, Public Sector team 2016/17 Jordan Maxwell https://www.linkedin.com/in/jordan-maxwell-7b459410a/
Volkswagon Fleet Supply placement 2016/17 Jack Skinner https://www.linkedin.com/in/jack-skinner-80a7a4103/
Winser London Digital Marketing 2016/17 Victoria Taylor https://www.linkedin.com/in/victoria-taylor-46820a97/
Winser London Digital Marketing 2017/18 Sophie Quinn https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophie-quinn/
WorldFirst Client Relations 2017/18 Nicholas Bigg https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-bigg-176601108/
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